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Application of

FOR THE ENROLLMENT OF

s
s -

IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT

Carlisle, Pennsylvania

POST-OFFICE ADDRESS OF APPLICANT:

Date of enrvollment,

Term of enrollment, %{/ i







Have you attended public school? 9!% =

Where? M,%‘_ QM Lpolrzac Cle
Whent _isy ZAe foll and  wrnden of 1910 3137/

How far do you reside from public school now? & &2 7 M

L]

Will you attend public school if you do not enroll av an
Indian School? —if -Fowgederd

What is your reason for not attending public school? je,ea-udz

Why do you wish to attend at Carlisle? Loty eqde Zheml Q0
dm%w Ao s Mmé/mw %02 el
%M M’

What special trade do you desire to complete? W

Can you provide for your own transportation to Carlisle? *2#

!
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APPLICATION OF

FOR THE ENROLLMENT OF

Bdwin Millexr

IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT

NAME OF AGENCY FROM WHICH PUPIL CAME:
______ Quapaw Ageney
Date of enrollment, . October 11, 1911 jqqu
Term of enrollment, Five i ) years.
NAME OF COLLECTING AGENT:
O T T e = A e ML e I
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APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT IN A NONRESERVATION SCHOOL.

(For a child enrolled at an Agency.)

For and in consideration of the Government of the United States assuming the care, education,

and maintenance in the United States Indian Schoolat il
Carlisle, Pens¥lvania
b Bdwin __I_ul:_illt':‘l‘ ______________ ; __,gﬁ-}_? ____________ ; date of birth July 26, 1894 3
(Name of chilid.) (Bex.)
W Miami
e R i e
(Bott ndtan sn Eogiin.) e | |‘
Lewlis Millexr dead W. Miani J 5/4
i
NAME OF MOTHER, |
Emﬂ&_.j’;_lﬂg living |Citigen Peoria ‘ 1/4
e R Mg ong oo o , do hereby voluntarily consent and agree to his
( Parent, gnavdian, or next of kin.)
enrollment in said school for a period of five years, and also obligate myself to abide by
(Not less than 3.)
all the rules and regulations for Indian schools.
The said child has been enrolled in the following schools:
NAME OF SCHOOL, - kbl ek Bieds CAUSE, ' GRADIE.
" __Sencca School 1900 1903 Resigned | .l 1 1 A 8«
Left guing Lo
% _Albuegquerque _1907 1910 Rocky, Ford to|  sixth
New Mexico work,
B
"""""" Kocky Ford, Publiie~1910&
& .. Schools, 1911 | 3931 | 2 Fremsgfer | sevenih

(Parent, guardian, or next of i

P. 0. address: .. Miaml, Oklahoma '
Route me, 1

Two witnesses:*

870










é: o 0 May 12, 1917.

Commiss ioner of Indian Affairs,
Washington, D.C.

Sir:

Reference is made to your letter of
April 28, 1917, in which you =<« direet attention
to that paragraph of the Declaration of Poliey
in the Administration of Indisn Affairs which
refers to Indian students over 21 years of age
and who have completed the full course of
instruction in the Government schools being
declared competent.

In accordance with these directions

I have the honor to report that Edwin ¥iller,

a % blood Miami Indisn, 22 years of age, will
be graduated from Carlisle school, if he passes
his examination on May 24th.
Edwin Miller has spent several years

at Carlisle, has a good mind, is a ready speaker,
is able to understand and converse fluently on
articles in the non-technical magazines snd
newspaperse. He will finish the work in carpentry
this spring. He has demonstrated his a&bility as an






Commissioner of Indian Affairs 3= 5/12/17

$o remove 211 restrictions from the personsl
property of Edwin Miller, I would recommend thet

they be taken.
Very truly yours,

JF:R Superintendent,



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING CQMPETENCY
OF EDWIN H%m A GRADUATE OF
A DIAN SCHOOL.

( See report dated 5/12/17 )

NAME : Edwin Miller

AGE: 22

SEX: ale

TRIBE: Miami

DEGREE OF BLOOD: -

GRADUATED: Tentat ive Course of Study.
COURSE PURSUED: Carpentry six years.,
HEALTH: Good

HOW PERSONAL FUNDS HANDLED: Spends rather freely.

BIOGRAPHICAL SKETCH:

His mother's name is Emma King
and lives et Miami, Okla. She attended school at Haskell and
his father at Carlisle. He has some land that produces good
¢rops. He does not know how much land he hese Edwin hag
worked on the farm several years. He warked at the painter's

trade and carpenter's trade before coming to Carlisle.
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REPORT OF (o =& « L 2R _ pupil of Carlisle Indian
School, who went 6/7‘/ /£ < to live with _ WM %‘“&7

(Date) (Patron)

/j'mx,/( -

(Cou nty)

B L H 7&&4&?7/: Railroad Station
Gondnet i e L,/@ﬂ “’Q .
EFEath S SO SR oA o TNl e B SO e R O o SR O

Cleanliness .

BICOHOIMIT: e i
Situation of Room.............. =¥t o r>—X K €=
Condition of Room ..
Condition of Clothmg
Wages . 4' /

Are careful accounts kept by patron? . (“Z€-=~

Are careful accounts kept by pupil? G s el ) T SRy W B R
Number of days at school . &# le A (T
DIStanee $0 80R00L. ... ... oo s e S e it
Grade or quality of school ‘

Nape andiaddresgefteacher: = o vy

Qualiflcations ot temeher: . . o e e Tl e e

In what grade was pupil at Carlisle? . /Qf_. ....................................................................................

In what grade is pupil at present?. /g_

Attends what church and Sunday school?. 777’ C(:,
Distance to church .. . 7( W

Is there a Catholic church in locality ‘?%f’ o

Who compose patron’s family?
What other help is employed? ... ?ﬁw ...... 4.—.}-*

Locality of home . . %c L / R i A /

Home life and environments .

Trade at school. ... 62 a/l,// LLVI




Any general statement or wishes of patron or pupils, together with Agent’s estimate of
place, people, and pupil:

............ : /(M-f‘;L ........ /[ d il B L2




Cerlisle, Fa.

dwin: -

T suhmit helow for your information & copy of

1e tHer Superintendent Deaver addregsed to me on

\pril the 2@th:

tmpig 18 to scimowledge the receipt of your
1atter of date April 21, 1914, making inguiry
concerning the advisability of granting the
reguest of Rdwin Miller, & student at Carlisle
to return to Miami, Oklahonms, £or the swmer
nmontha, :

I nave to adyvise you that Pdwin Miller's
fatner, Lewls Miller, who was & Mismi allotiec
of this Agency, is deads Kis mesher is Brma
Miller-Xing, & slster of Charles F. Dageneiie,
Supervisor of Indian Fmployment. ©She 15 8 cit-
imen Yeorian Indian of Xansas, and is employed
as "Cook" at the Cheyenne &and Lrapahoe Indian
Sehool, Darlington, Oklahona,

There is no place for-this boy %o phay &t Mi-
ami., I presume that 1f hig mother desires him
to go to her, 1t might be alright, hut it aeens
thet he would do a8 well, if not hetter to be
given work nnder rowr outing system, or out un-

Ger the care of his mncle, Charles L. Dagenette,"

Reancctfully,

K supervisor in Charge.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Senece School & Quepaw Agency,
Wyendotte, Oklshore,
April 24, 1914,

Mr. 0. H. Lipps,
Swe rvisor In Charge,
Cerlisle Indien School,
Cerlisle, Pa.
Deer 8ir:

This is to ebknowledge the receipt of your letter
of dete April 21, 1914, meking inguiry concernirg the edvis-
ability of grenting the request of Edwin Miller, e student at
Cerlisle to return to Miemi, Oklehoms, for the suwrmer months,

I heve to advise you that Edwin Miller's fether, Lewis

Miller, who wes & Miemi ellottee of thie Agency is deed,
His mother is Emma Miller-King, & sister of Crherles L, Degerette,
Supervisor of Indien Employment. She ig & citizen Peorie Indien
of Kences, end ig employed es "Cook"™ et the Cheyerne £nd Arspesho
Indien School, Derlington, Oklszhoma.

There ig no plece for thie boy to stey et Miemi. I pre-
sume thet if his mother desires him to go to her, it might be
glright, but it seeme thet he would do es well,il not better to
be given work wnder your outing sustem, or put under the cere of
his uncle, Charles E. Dagenette,

Very respectfully,

Supe rintendent,



20T

Aprid glet, 1914,

yr, Ira C, Deaver,
Superintendent, vhe Hemecs Sohool,

wyandotte, Nklas
My dear Sir:

Bdwin Hiller, who 18 enrolled here fron Hiami,

Oklshoma, and whose period of enrolment here does not

terminate ant il afyer the alose of @schoel in June of

1916, desives %0 g0 £o hia home for the summner months .

Fill you please advise what conaideration ghould

be given his request in so fer as his opportunities ath

home aro concerned and will you Xindly submit me & reecnm-

~__mepdagion in the premises?
/‘/ Very truly yours, '

e —————

RiC, Superyiser in Charge.



Name of Student %{ M

OUTING RECORD — CARLISLE INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL /t";Z/D 8

qg!-icn'lmn Address f/}fn.-wﬂ z‘:%'y

g I E TOTAL OR
én?r:rt\ce /7 E:%?agge/o-"j| % ""// ) Shop = A LL "a: FE!—' o 9'“— ”'}’;ﬁ "U;.’i— "U";h 3 ‘}"7 - :Z:_—'MERRGE
Patr ~ Locality | Dase 1 Ve ‘ J V4

W& | School |
Address R. R. Station | [ l |
LG o ||l
Recommen Grade in | [ 'E 3
‘ School Ability % 1/7/
| i P £
Grade of Home Church R ‘ f% ) )é,
ea |
r y . | - ; | ]
Date of Date g Earnings |
Quting é /4‘—/’2 Returned/d Jd = /? Wages e | | II’?( ,7’ '
T — 1 r 4 I ==
X P ; W |
1

5 5403

AN

o S - 42

1
|




OUTING RECORD — CARLISLE INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL

Name of Student Home Address Tribe
afe s Eoisof Shop AN, | Fes. | mam. | apr. | may | uune | suy | Ave. |sepT. | ocr. | mov. | pec. |TYALOR
alit ;
Patran Locality Days in
School
Address R. R. Station
! Conduct
Recommended by Grade in
School Ability
Grade of Home Church
Health b x
' -
Date of Date - Earnings
Quting Returned s Wages
L |
¥
ol .

R A g e e ey —_——

e
ALTO2T AN A0
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September 32nd,1914.

Superintendent,
Quapah Agency,
Wyandotte, Okla.
Dear Six,

I have your favor of the 16th, enclosing check
of 1.52 in favor of Louis Edward Miller which will be
handed him as desired.

Respectfully,

W.H.M. Supervisor in chargs.



% DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Seneca School, CQuapaw Agency,
Wyandotte, Oklahoma,
September 15, 1914,

Mr, O, H. Lipps,
Supervisor In Chargs,

Carlisle. Pz,
Dear Sir:
There is trgnsmitied herewith check numbsred 1208, drawn
to the order of Louls Bdward Miller, representing his share of a
per capita payment made to the Westsrn Mianis,
Very respectiully,

Az

Superintendent, ™

“»






MILLERSVILLE STATE NORMAL SCHOOL .
P. M HARBOLD. PRINCIPAL &’Q/O
H. C, SYMONS, TREASURER
Millersville, Lancaster Co., Pa.,

T e

In Account wth Millersville State Normal School

Fall, Winter, Spring Term, beginming. ... .. ...

|
‘ Tuition and Boarding Account | |
‘ Dr. ' ' ‘
| |
| |

o  Balanee froms. o e woo..Term |
* Tuition and Boarding . . ....é.»...wks. L
| Imstrumental Music. . . .. whks.
S o R e e o whks.
‘* Room (alome) . . . . . ... _wks.
SSOLHNREr . o an s N E  eeocowibe
Gr: . i
By Cash on Account of Tuition and Boarding . . . ‘ |
* State Appropriation, ... whks. | |
| | |
Book Account | ] i
|
Dr. | ‘
To Books St G ma ok ‘ | |
s T A o e e |
“ Statiomery . I
' Sheet Music . i
| |
& l |
Cr. . .
By Cash on Book Account | [
| |
|
e
e L
Balance due |
Received payment fje_f

Return for Receipt
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April 9%, 1916.

EBr, Bdwin Killer
W

Rocky Ford, Colorado,

Ky dear Friend:

kr, Bradley reported this morning thav he e¢an
not locate the ocopy of Xidder's Arehitectural Randbook
he allowed you to use shovrtly befove wou lefi Carlisle,
1f you have it in your possession please return
it here without delay so it can be hanied to Mr. Bradley.
Hoping you have enjoyed & very pleassnt trip by
the time this lettsr I8 delivernd to vou and that we
ghall hear soon that you ha&e become located for the sum-

mer months, I remain,

Very twmly yours,

. §:4 0 ; Aating Sunerintendient,



lay 10th, 1016.

Mr, Bdwin Killer,

Rocky Ford,’colorado.
My dear Friend:

Mv. Warr gsme to this ofPise this morning to re-
quest that we explain o you that he Pailed to turn over
t5 Wy. Bradley the Arshitectnral Hanihook you nged and
raturned so promplly to H», Herr,

Tyugting that this explanation will be gufficient
for you to see why s formar letter in regard to the book
wgs addressed toc you, arnd that we s8hall hear soon yom have

become well located for the summer months, I remain,

Vary truly yours,

HXM . superintendent.



August 16, 1816

Mrédﬁﬁq}n Miller
~Gen, Del faéy,
Miami, Okla,

Dear Edwin:

Your letter of August eighth came during my
gbsence from the school, henco.the delay in answering. In
reply, I have to advise that your conduct as a student at
Carlisle was in every way quite satisfactory, and I shall be
very glad to have you return and complete your course, There
will be no trouble about placing you in a good paying position
after you have graduated, If your term of enrollment explred
when you left last spring and you are not more than twenty-
one years of age, we can pay your transportation back to the
school, Under the present Regulations, we cannot pay the
expenses of a student who goes home on leave Wefcore the ex-
piration of his term or who is more than twenty-one years of
age.

1 am glad to know that you have spent a profitable
summer, and that you are now ready to return to school and make
the moat of your opportunity.

Very respectfully,

OHL: SR Superintendent,















Cornwall Ont. Oct,lith{ 1916,

O; H, Lipps, Esq;,
Supt; Carlisle Indian School,

Carlisle, Pa,

Dear Sir:-

Under seperate cover, I am egending yvou Edwin Miller's
"Varsity Cn» certificate, which I have signed as requested by
LTI“; Meyer, this would have received my attention much sooner,
but I have been away on an extended trip through the Canadian
weet, and only returned to town lasi evening;

It gives me very much pleasusce w0 sign this certifi-
cate for Edwin,and if at any time I can be of any service to
yourself, or any of the studenis av vhe Carliele School, I sh&all
esteem it & great pleasure if vou will let me know;

Kindest regards to yourself, Mrs Liprs and the rest
of the fami];,';

Yours very truly,

B 0]
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CERTIFICATE OF PROMOTION

This certifies that ... Edwin Miller

has made the following recordin____________Carlisle Indian School

(Name of school.)

SUBJIECTS—ACADEMIC AND VOCATIONAL. GRADE. RATING.

_Bngligh 4th Vocs 93

________ General Exercises edll. [

S A GrepE o r T S Set PURS e K B8
___Plant Diseases RN VR e ok 75

___Insects and Insecticides 80
___Rural Economies 8l
SORTrentRY e e 93

DETAILS SERVED. LENGTH oF TIME.IN EACH. RATING.

and is or is not eligible to pursue workinthe . orade, academic; and

“{Cancel one.)

ebewieececcgoo S grade or year vocationsl.

el e (e a4
Z ” Principal.
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gl [_#,6 CERTIFICATE OF PROMOTION

u §
May 24, 1917

This certifies that . Fdwin Miller

(Name of student.)

has made the following record in______Carlisle Indian School

(Name of school.)

HUBIECTS—ACADEMIC AND VOCATIONAL. GRADE. RATING.

.. General Exercises - e L
L Mea opw | S : {ASean R e, e o

___Plant Diseases 78

. Inseots and Inseotioides = =~ . 1 80

___Rural Fconomies : el

OB L0 r - SR M M R el e L W e . SR

DETAILS BERVED. LENGTH oF TIME IN EAcH, RATING.

and is or is not eligible to pursue work inthe ... ..

. grade, academic; and
“{Cancel one.)

o grade or year vocational.

Sui}érintendenr. ™ T ; Principal.

G469






Mr. Bdwin Mller, FEB —2 1318
(Through Supt. Carlisle School.)
Wy decr lire Millers

It is a pleammtagawmtmmluad
certificate of competency beeause I belicve you have
nmﬁg it aequiring sush educational I tiong
as m magm your own affalrs. note
courge in carpentry, but have
nlao wm a.t the painter's trage. Thore ghould bo.
excollont opportunitiecs for to do well and on
to highor attairments in either 1line of work.
really first elass earpenter will have no trouble to
£ind employment nttggodg:gs and to an ambitious,
progrossive mind should lead on to highor
puwuit.s timlmng the general contractor's wider fleld
of operatlions.

After a year has passed, I should like to
have you write mo about your work and prospects. I shall
mmsumﬁnmmuﬁmwhaﬂmdmmtm
wwnmhowymnrogeum « I an mach
interosted in your welfare do not doubt your abllity
towox‘kmtmhmoramﬁmdmm”m

Sincerely yours,

(Signed) Cate Sells

Comnissionor.

1-CRP=21










20 REPORT AFTER LEAVING CARLISLE ‘ sorsy s

NAME AT CARLISLE 6.(14.1#1'/2/?/) “97& ZEIE/U ;

PRESENT NAME

INFORMATION |
DATE THROUGH | ADDRESS OCCUPATION ‘ ITEMS OF INTEREST GRADE
191/ 1‘ |
] '!
| | | |
| |
| | |
| | |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| :
| |
| | | |
| |
1 {
|
|
' |
| |
|
| ; | |
| ‘ ‘
|
|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| | | |
| | . ! !
_ _ |
|
. |
|
1 | |
|
| |
' |
|
' |
.' |
| |
| |
i i
| |
!
|
| |
|
|
| !
|
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